A01000000994

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400301597074

07/28/17--01019--007 **61.25

17 JUL 26 PH 3: 05

O STIVENE NS



July 25, 2017

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Florida Limited Partnerships - Certificates of Dissolution

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the executed Certificates of Dissolution for the following Florida Limited Partnerships:

- 1) Carrabba's/Louisville, Limited Partnership
- 2) CIGI South Carolina Services, Ltd.

Also enclosed are two (2) checks, each in the amount of \$61.25, made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Please return evidence of the dissolutions to me in the envelope provided. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at 813-830-4021.

est/Regards

Ralph Urena Legal Coordinator

Enclosures

Cc: Celeste Perrino, Director, Senior Counsel









COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	
Carrabba's/Louisville, Limited P	,
(Name of Florida Limited Pa	rtnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution a Please return all correspondence concern Ralph Urena	
(Conta	ect Person)
Bloomin' Brands, Inc.	
(Firm	(Company)
2202 N. West Shore Bivd. 5th Floor	
(Ad	dress)
Tampa, Florida 33607	
(City, State	and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:
Ralph Urena	813 830-4021
(Name of Contact Person)	at () (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following an	nount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee S113.75 Filing Fee. and Certified Copy Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Carrabba's/Louisville, Limited Partnersh	ip		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership	or Limited Liability L	imited Partnership)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limited Florida Department of State on July document number A01000000994 Dissolution.	ted partnership, w v 23,2001	da Statutes, this Florida limited hose certificate was filed with the assigned Florida submits this Certificate of	
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partner:	ship is submitting dissolution)	
No longer doing business.	• •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			, 1
	-	AISION OF COMPONING	FILE PH 3: 05
SECOND: A Notice of Disso		20, 5	2
(Check box if a	attached.)	CUr	-o Γ
			三
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing:	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	بب <u>م</u>
Department of State.)		de date this document is filed by the Florida	
Note: If the date inserted in this block doe not be listed as the document's effective d	es not meet the applica	able statutory filing requirements, this date w	ill
not be listed as the document's effective of	ate on the Departmen	of State's records.	
S:			
Signatures of each general partner or the p	person appointed purs	uant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	
Carrabba's Italian Grill, VLC	 -		
By:			
Joseph J. Kadow, Exec. Vice President			
Filing Fee:	\$53.50		
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50		
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75		
· • /			